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Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 a Müller Josias (2006) 20.00

+ Büsser Lars (2007) 10.00
+ Eberle Pirmin (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Albrecht Quirin (2006) 20.00

+ Bossert Nick (2006) 10.00
+ Bossert Luc (2006) 10.00

 
2 a Siegrist Ueli (2006) 19.75

+ Bernold Dario (2006) 9.75
+ Iten Pascal (2006) 10.00

2 b Müller Elias (2006) 19.75
+ Binggeli Robin (2007) 10.00
+ Sokolov Luka (2006) 9.75

2 c Bleiker Toni (2006) 19.75
+ Münzenmayer Randy (2006) 9.75
+ Zinsli Pirmin (2006) 10.00

3 Walser Aaron (2006) 19.50
+ Moser Sandro (2006) 9.75
+ Grande Emanuele (2006) 9.75

4 Grab Stephan (2007) 19.00
+ Egger Daniel (2007) 10.00
- Rüegg Ives (2007) 9.00

5 a Schönbächler Martin (2007) 18.75
- Bucher Andrin (2006) 8.75
+ Eisenring Adriano (2006) 10.00

5 b Rüegg Ives (2007) 18.75
+ Krebser Silvan (2007) 9.75
- Grab Stephan (2007) 9.00

5 c Bucher Andrin (2006) 18.75
- Schönbächler Martin (2007) 8.75
+ Büsser Lars (2007) 10.00

5 d Münzenmayer Randy (2006) 18.75
o Bleiker Toni (2006) 8.75
+ Moser Sandro (2006) 10.00

6 a Bossert Nick (2006) 18.50
o Albrecht Quirin (2006) 8.50
+ Krebser Silvan (2007) 10.00

6 b Bossert Luc (2006) 18.50
+ Reichen Noel (2006) 10.00
o Albrecht Quirin (2006) 8.50

6 c Binggeli Robin (2007) 18.50
o Müller Elias (2006) 8.50
+ Egger Daniel (2007) 10.00

6 d Bernold Dario (2006) 18.50
+ Iten Pascal (2006) 10.00
o Siegrist Ueli (2006) 8.50

7 a Stähli Severin (2007) 18.25
o Sokolov Luka (2006) 8.50
+ Lüthi Noah (2007) 9.75

7 b Sokolov Luka (2006) 18.25
+ Stähli Severin (2007) 9.75
o Müller Elias (2006) 8.50

7 c Reichen Noel (2006) 18.25
o Bossert Luc (2006) 8.50
+ Wolf Mario (2007) 9.75

7 d Grande Emanuele (2006) 18.25
+ Lüthi Noah (2007) 9.75
o Walser Aaron (2006) 8.50

7 e Eberle Pirmin (2006) 18.25
+ Wolf Mario (2007) 9.75
o Müller Josias (2006) 8.50

8 a Zinsli Pirmin (2006) 17.50
- Eisenring Adriano (2006) 9.00
o Bleiker Toni (2006) 8.50

8 b Eisenring Adriano (2006) 17.50
- Zinsli Pirmin (2006) 9.00
o Schönbächler Martin (2007) 8.50

9 a Lüthi Noah (2007) 17.25
o Grande Emanuele (2006) 8.75
o Stähli Severin (2007) 8.50

9 b Egger Daniel (2007) 17.25
o Grab Stephan (2007) 8.50
o Binggeli Robin (2007) 8.75

9 c Büsser Lars (2007) 17.25
o Müller Josias (2006) 8.75
o Bucher Andrin (2006) 8.50

10 a Wolf Mario (2007) 17.00
o Eberle Pirmin (2006) 8.50
o Reichen Noel (2006) 8.50

10 b Moser Sandro (2006) 17.00
o Walser Aaron (2006) 8.50
o Münzenmayer Randy (2006) 8.50

10 c Krebser Silvan (2007) 17.00
o Rüegg Ives (2007) 8.50
o Bossert Nick (2006) 8.50

10 d Iten Pascal (2006) 17.00
o Bernold Dario (2006) 8.50
o Siegrist Ueli (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Schnellmann Sandro (2004) 20.00

+ Kühne Cyrill (2004) 10.00
+ Gasenzer Christian (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Schmid Ramon (2004) 20.00

+ Neumeister Siro (2004) 10.00
+ Schlegel Jamie (2004) 10.00

 
1 c Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 20.00

+ Eggenberger Julian (2004) 10.00
+ Grande Alessandro (2004) 10.00

1 d Meyer Marwin (2005) 20.00
+ Lieberherr Ueli (2005) 10.00
+ Lacher Philipp (2005) 10.00

1 e Mayer Elia (2004) 20.00
+ Solenthaler David (2004) 10.00
+ Häsler Colin (2004) 10.00

1 f Kauflin Andrin (2004) 20.00
+ Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 10.00
+ Korrodi Janik (2004) 10.00

2 a Plüer Dario (2005) 19.75
+ Städler Peter (2005) 10.00
+ Reichmuth Marco (2005) 9.75

2 b Kälin Andrin (2005) 19.75
+ Zollinger Philipp (2004) 9.75
+ Balmer Joschua (2005) 10.00

2 c Joos Roman (2005) 19.75
+ Badertscher Mika (2005) 9.75
+ Bucher Joel (2005) 10.00

2 d Eugster Martin (2005) 19.75
+ Streich Dean (2005) 9.75
+ Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 10.00

2 e Buchli Michael (2004) 19.75
+ Oechslin Thomas (2004) 10.00
+ Bütler Roman (2004) 9.75

2 f Brunner Dominik (2004) 19.75
+ Steinauer Kevin (2004) 10.00
+ Pünter Rico (2004) 9.75

2 g Bleiker Ueli (2004) 19.75
+ Hüppin Lukas (2004) 9.75
+ Oechslin Samuel (2004) 10.00

3 Gantenbein Linard (2004) 19.50
+ Krieg Fabian (2004) 9.75
+ Schnellmann Alexander (2004) 9.75

4 Schnellmann Adrian (2004) 19.00
+ Bachmann Oliver (2004) 10.00
- Locher Jens Peter (2004) 9.00

5 a Locher Jens Peter (2004) 18.75
+ Zollinger Silvan (2004) 9.75
- Schnellmann Adrian (2004) 9.00

5 b Solenthaler David (2004) 18.75
o Mayer Elia (2004) 8.75
+ Ackermann Philipp (2004) 10.00

5 c Krieg Fabian (2004) 18.75
o Gantenbein Linard (2004) 8.75
+ Wüst Dorian (2004) 10.00

5 d Frei Jonas (2005) 18.75
o Balmer Joschua (2005) 8.75
+ Badertscher Mika (2005) 10.00

6 a Zollinger Philipp (2004) 18.50
o Kälin Andrin (2005) 8.50
+ Bachmann Oliver (2004) 10.00

6 b Zinsli Thomas (2004) 18.50
o Bütler Roman (2004) 8.50
+ Bisig Roman (2004) 10.00

6 c Walker Jan (2004) 18.50
o Grande Alessandro (2004) 8.75
+ Eggenberger Julian (2004) 9.75

6 d Steinauer Kevin (2004) 18.50
o Brunner Dominik (2004) 8.50
+ Bischof Florian (2004) 10.00

6 e Schlegel Jamie (2004) 18.50
+ Bischof Florian (2004) 10.00
o Schmid Ramon (2004) 8.50
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6 f Reichmuth Marco (2005) 18.50
+ Waldmeier Marco (2005) 10.00
o Plüer Dario (2005) 8.50

6 g Oechslin Thomas (2004) 18.50
o Buchli Michael (2004) 8.50
+ Grischott Leon (2004) 10.00

6 h Marty Remo (2005) 18.50
o Häsler Colin (2004) 8.75
+ Sorg Joshua (2005) 9.75

6 i Korrodi Janik (2004) 18.50
+ Bisig Roman (2004) 10.00
o Kauflin Andrin (2004) 8.50

6 j Hüppin Lukas (2004) 18.50
o Bleiker Ueli (2004) 8.50
+ Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 10.00

6 k Grande Alessandro (2004) 18.50
+ Walker Jan (2004) 10.00
o Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 8.50

6 l Gasenzer Christian (2004) 18.50
+ Grischott Leon (2004) 10.00
o Schnellmann Sandro (2004) 8.50

6 m Bütler Roman (2004) 18.50
+ Zinsli Thomas (2004) 10.00
o Buchli Michael (2004) 8.50

7 a Streich Dean (2005) 18.25
o Eugster Martin (2005) 8.50
+ Städler Peter (2005) 9.75

7 b Schnellmann Alexander (2004) 18.25
+ Wüst Dorian (2004) 9.75
o Gantenbein Linard (2004) 8.50

7 c Schlegel Kevin (2005) 18.25
o Bucher Joel (2005) 8.50
+ Waldmeier Marco (2005) 9.75

7 d Pünter Rico (2004) 18.25
+ Stähli Dominik (2004) 9.75
o Brunner Dominik (2004) 8.50

7 e Oechslin Samuel (2004) 18.25
+ Ackermann Philipp (2004) 9.75
o Bleiker Ueli (2004) 8.50

7 f Lieberherr Ueli (2005) 18.25
o Meyer Marwin (2005) 8.50
+ Binggeli Yannick (2005) 9.75

7 g Lacher Philipp (2005) 18.25
+ Binggeli Yannick (2005) 9.75
o Meyer Marwin (2005) 8.50

7 h Kühne Cyrill (2004) 18.25
o Schnellmann Sandro (2004) 8.50
+ Stähli Dominik (2004) 9.75

7 i Häsler Colin (2004) 18.25
+ Marty Remo (2005) 9.75
o Mayer Elia (2004) 8.50

7 j Bucher Joel (2005) 18.25
+ Schlegel Kevin (2005) 9.75
o Joos Roman (2005) 8.50

7 k Balmer Joschua (2005) 18.25
+ Frei Jonas (2005) 9.75
o Kälin Andrin (2005) 8.50

8 a Zollinger Silvan (2004) 17.50
o Locher Jens Peter (2004) 8.50
- Neumeister Siro (2004) 9.00

8 b Sorg Joshua (2005) 17.50
- Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 9.00
o Marty Remo (2005) 8.50

8 c Neumeister Siro (2004) 17.50
o Schmid Ramon (2004) 8.50
- Zollinger Silvan (2004) 9.00

8 d Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 17.50
- Sorg Joshua (2005) 9.00
o Eugster Martin (2005) 8.50

9 a Badertscher Mika (2005) 17.25
o Joos Roman (2005) 8.50
o Frei Jonas (2005) 8.75

9 b Bachmann Oliver (2004) 17.25
o Schnellmann Adrian (2004) 8.50
o Zollinger Philipp (2004) 8.75

9 c Ackermann Philipp (2004) 17.25
o Oechslin Samuel (2004) 8.75
o Solenthaler David (2004) 8.50

10 a Wüst Dorian (2004) 17.00
o Schnellmann Alexander (2004) 8.50
o Krieg Fabian (2004) 8.50

10 b Waldmeier Marco (2005) 17.00
o Reichmuth Marco (2005) 8.50
o Schlegel Kevin (2005) 8.50

10 c Stähli Dominik (2004) 17.00
o Pünter Rico (2004) 8.50
o Kühne Cyrill (2004) 8.50

10 d Städler Peter (2005) 17.00
o Plüer Dario (2005) 8.50
o Streich Dean (2005) 8.50

10 e Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 17.00
o Kauflin Andrin (2004) 8.50
o Hüppin Lukas (2004) 8.50

10 f Grischott Leon (2004) 17.00
o Gasenzer Christian (2004) 8.50
o Oechslin Thomas (2004) 8.50

10 g Eggenberger Julian (2004) 17.00
o Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 8.50
o Walker Jan (2004) 8.50

10 h Bisig Roman (2004) 17.00
o Korrodi Janik (2004) 8.50
o Zinsli Thomas (2004) 8.50

10 i Bischof Florian (2004) 17.00
o Schlegel Jamie (2004) 8.50
o Steinauer Kevin (2004) 8.50

10 j Binggeli Yannick (2005) 17.00
o Lacher Philipp (2005) 8.50
o Lieberherr Ueli (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 a Werren Lars (2002) 20.00

+ Künzle Christian (2002) 10.00
+ Keller Cedric (2002) 10.00

 
1 b Schlegel Werner (2002) 20.00

+ Plüer Fabian (2003) 10.00
+ Wagner Andreas (2002) 10.00

 
1 c Lieberherr David (2003) 20.00

+ 10.00
+ Schlumpf Patrick (2003) 10.00

1 d Bucher Roman (2003) 20.00
+ Arquint Noah (2003) 10.00
+ Egger Adrian (2003) 10.00

1 e Baumgartner Ramon (2002) 20.00
+ Streich Yannick (2002) 10.00
+ Züger Sebastian (2002) 10.00

2 a Schmid Remo (2002) 19.75
+ Balmer Mischa (2002) 10.00
+ Oechslin Matthias (2002) 9.75

2 b Knecht Remo (2002) 19.75
+ Forrer Marco (2003) 9.75
+ Künzle Christian (2002) 10.00

2 c Amstutz Janic (2002) 19.75
+ Held Simon (2002) 10.00
+ Lenz Luca (2002) 9.75

3 a Tarnutzer Yanick (2003) 19.50
+ Grab Florian (2003) 9.75
+ Eugster Michel (2003) 9.75

3 b Schmid Gian (2003) 19.50
+ Styger Alex (2003) 9.75
+ Bülmann Noel (2003) 9.75

3 c Joos Enrico (2003) 19.50
+ Abderhalden Sammy (2003) 9.75
+ Steinbacher Silvan (2003) 9.75

3 d Amrein Joel (2003) 19.50
+ Büsser Jan (2003) 9.75
+ Zellweger Jonas (2003) 9.75

4 a Schönenberger Leo (2002) 18.75
- Lenz Luca (2002) 8.75
+ Brand Andreas (2003) 10.00

4 b Kälin Michael (2002) 18.75
- Bischof Raphael (2002) 8.75
+ Porret Louis (2002) 10.00

4 c Bischof Raphael (2002) 18.75
- Kälin Michael (2002) 8.75
+ Held Simon (2002) 10.00

4 d Wagner Andreas (2002) 18.75
+ Porret Louis (2002) 10.00
o Schlegel Werner (2002) 8.75

4 e Bülmann Noel (2003) 18.75
+ Lusti Elias (2003) 10.00
o Schmid Gian (2003) 8.75

5 a Zellweger Jonas (2003) 18.50
+ Brand Andreas (2003) 10.00
o Amrein Joel (2003) 8.50
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5 b Styger Alex (2003) 18.50
o Schmid Gian (2003) 8.50
+ Balmer Mischa (2002) 10.00

5 c Steinbacher Silvan (2003) 18.50
+ Guthauser Cyrill (2003) 10.00
o Joos Enrico (2003) 8.50

5 d Hangartner Maurice (2003) 18.50
o Oechslin Matthias (2002) 8.50
+ Guthauser Cyrill (2003) 10.00

5 e Grab Florian (2003) 18.50
o Tarnutzer Yanick (2003) 8.50
+ Schuler Yannick (2003) 10.00

5 f Forrer Marco (2003) 18.50
o Knecht Remo (2002) 8.50
+ Plüer Fabian (2003) 10.00

5 g Büsser Jan (2003) 18.50
o Amrein Joel (2003) 8.50
+ Arquint Noah (2003) 10.00

6 a Züger Sebastian (2002) 18.25
+ Keller Cedric (2002) 9.75
o Baumgartner Ramon (2002) 8.50

6 b Weber Manuel (2003) 18.25
o Lieberherr David (2003) 8.50
+ Lusti Elias (2003) 9.75

6 c Ulmann Elias (2003) 18.25
o Schlumpf Patrick (2003) 8.50
+ Abderhalden Sammy (2003) 9.75

6 d Streich Yannick (2002) 18.25
o Baumgartner Ramon (2002) 8.50
+ Furrer Alex (2003) 9.75

6 e Schlumpf Patrick (2003) 18.25
+ Ulmann Elias (2003) 9.75
o Lieberherr David (2003) 8.50

6 f Oechslin Matthias (2002) 18.25
+ Hangartner Maurice (2003) 9.75
o Schmid Remo (2002) 8.50

6 g Eugster Michel (2003) 18.25
+ Furrer Alex (2003) 9.75
o Tarnutzer Yanick (2003) 8.50

6 h Egger Adrian (2003) 18.25
+ Schuler Yannick (2003) 9.75
o Bucher Roman (2003) 8.50

7 Keller Cedric (2002) 17.50
o Züger Sebastian (2002) 8.75
o Werren Lars (2002) 8.75

8 a Lenz Luca (2002) 17.25
- Schönenberger Leo (2002) 8.75
o Amstutz Janic (2002) 8.50

8 b Künzle Christian (2002) 17.25
o Werren Lars (2002) 8.75
o Knecht Remo (2002) 8.50

8 c Abderhalden Sammy (2003) 17.25
o Joos Enrico (2003) 8.50
o Ulmann Elias (2003) 8.75

9 a Schuler Yannick (2003) 17.00
o Egger Adrian (2003) 8.50
o Grab Florian (2003) 8.50

9 b Porret Louis (2002) 17.00
o Wagner Andreas (2002) 8.50
o Kälin Michael (2002) 8.50

9 c Plüer Fabian (2003) 17.00
o Schlegel Werner (2002) 8.50
o Forrer Marco (2003) 8.50

9 d Lusti Elias (2003) 17.00
o Bülmann Noel (2003) 8.50
o 8.50

9 e Held Simon (2002) 17.00
o Amstutz Janic (2002) 8.50
o Bischof Raphael (2002) 8.50

9 f Guthauser Cyrill (2003) 17.00
o Steinbacher Silvan (2003) 8.50
o Hangartner Maurice (2003) 8.50

9 g Furrer Alex (2003) 17.00
o Eugster Michel (2003) 8.50
o Streich Yannick (2002) 8.50

9 h Brand Andreas (2003) 17.00
o Zellweger Jonas (2003) 8.50
o Schönenberger Leo (2002) 8.50

9 i Balmer Mischa (2002) 17.00
o Schmid Remo (2002) 8.50
o Styger Alex (2003) 8.50

9 j Arquint Noah (2003) 17.00
o Bucher Roman (2003) 8.50
o Büsser Jan (2003) 8.50

Jahrgang 2000-2001
1 a Reichmuth Jonas (2001) 20.00

+ Lötscher Nino (2001) 10.00
+ Bollhalder Manuel (2001) 10.00

 
1 b Ramer Matthias (2001) 20.00

+ Schuppli Lukas (2001) 10.00
+ Rusch Simon (2001) 10.00

 
1 c Lusti Remo (2001) 20.00

+ Schegg Daniel (2000) 10.00
+ Tischhauser Joel (2001) 10.00

1 d Lötscher Abraham (2000) 20.00
+ Krieg Silvan (2000) 10.00
+ Sonderegger Patrik (2000) 10.00

1 e Bärtsch Fabian (2000) 20.00
+ Galli Cedric (2001) 10.00
+ Tischhauser Markus (2000) 10.00

2 a Wetter Silvan (2000) 19.75
+ Zehnder Laurent (2000) 9.75
+ Rusch Cyrill (2001) 10.00

2 b Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 19.75
+ Büeler Lukas (2001) 10.00
+ Feusi Michael (2000) 9.75

3 a Nock Benjamin (2001) 19.50
+ Rotach Lars (2000) 9.75
+ Kälin Markus (2001) 9.75

3 b Eisenring Leandro (2000) 19.50
+ Hauser Tobias (2000) 9.75
+ Zuber Andi (2000) 9.75

4 a Schlegel Sämi (2000) 18.75
- Birchler Fabian (2000) 8.75
+ Zinsli Marco (2000) 10.00

4 b Grätzer Luca (2001) 18.75
- Gmür Sebastian (2001) 9.00
+ Sutter Pascal (2001) 9.75

4 c Birchler Fabian (2000) 18.75
- Schlegel Sämi (2000) 8.75
+ Bossert Alain (2001) 10.00

5 a Zuber Andi (2000) 18.50
+ Krucker Silvan (2001) 10.00
o Eisenring Leandro (2000) 8.50

5 b Vontobel Florian (2001) 18.50
o Tischhauser Joel (2001) 8.50
+ Badertscher Kim (2001) 10.00

5 c Sonderegger Patrik (2000) 18.50
+ Kiener Raphael (2000) 10.00
o Lötscher Abraham (2000) 8.50

5 d Schuppli Lukas (2001) 18.50
o Ramer Matthias (2001) 8.50
+ Büeler Lukas (2001) 10.00

5 e Rusch Cyrill (2001) 18.50
+ Badertscher Kim (2001) 10.00
o Wetter Silvan (2000) 8.50

5 f Krucker Silvan (2001) 18.50
o Zuber Andi (2000) 8.50
+ Gmür Sebastian (2001) 10.00

5 g Galli Cedric (2001) 18.50
o Bärtsch Fabian (2000) 8.50
+ Lötscher Nino (2001) 10.00

5 h Feusi Michael (2000) 18.50
+ Peter Renato (2000) 10.00
o Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 8.50

5 i Bollhalder Manuel (2001) 18.50
+ Aeppli Lukas (2000) 10.00
o Reichmuth Jonas (2001) 8.50

6 a Tischhauser Markus (2000) 18.25
+ Zinsli Marco (2000) 9.75
o Bärtsch Fabian (2000) 8.50

6 b Tischhauser Joel (2001) 18.25
+ Vontobel Florian (2001) 9.75
o Lusti Remo (2001) 8.50

6 c Rusch Simon (2001) 18.25
+ Sutter Pascal (2001) 9.75
o Ramer Matthias (2001) 8.50
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6 d Krieg Silvan (2000) 18.25
o Lötscher Abraham (2000) 8.50
+ Hauser Tobias (2000) 9.75

6 e Kälin Markus (2001) 18.25
+ Bossert Alain (2001) 9.75
o Nock Benjamin (2001) 8.50

6 f Aeppli Lukas (2000) 18.25
o Bollhalder Manuel (2001) 8.50
+ Schegg Daniel (2000) 9.75

7 a Zehnder Laurent (2000) 17.50
o Wetter Silvan (2000) 8.50
- Rotach Lars (2000) 9.00

7 b Rotach Lars (2000) 17.50
o Nock Benjamin (2001) 8.50
- Zehnder Laurent (2000) 9.00

7 c Peter Renato (2000) 17.50
o Feusi Michael (2000) 8.50
- Kiener Raphael (2000) 9.00

7 d Kiener Raphael (2000) 17.50
o Sonderegger Patrik (2000) 8.50
- Peter Renato (2000) 9.00

7 e Gmür Sebastian (2001) 17.50
- Grätzer Luca (2001) 9.00
o Krucker Silvan (2001) 8.50

8 a Zinsli Marco (2000) 17.00
o Tischhauser Markus (2000) 8.50
o Schlegel Sämi (2000) 8.50

8 b Sutter Pascal (2001) 17.00
o Rusch Simon (2001) 8.50
o Grätzer Luca (2001) 8.50

8 c Schegg Daniel (2000) 17.00
o Lusti Remo (2001) 8.50
o Aeppli Lukas (2000) 8.50

8 d Lötscher Nino (2001) 17.00
o Reichmuth Jonas (2001) 8.50
o Galli Cedric (2001) 8.50

8 e Hauser Tobias (2000) 17.00
o Eisenring Leandro (2000) 8.50
o Krieg Silvan (2000) 8.50

8 f Büeler Lukas (2001) 17.00
o Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 8.50
o Schuppli Lukas (2001) 8.50

8 g Bossert Alain (2001) 17.00
o Kälin Markus (2001) 8.50
o Birchler Fabian (2000) 8.50

8 h Badertscher Kim (2001) 17.00
o Rusch Cyrill (2001) 8.50
o Vontobel Florian (2001) 8.50


